
Team Schedule 

Swimming 11/21/2024 to 2/28/2025

Badin HS
571 New London Road
Hamilton, OH 45013

Geoff Melzer
School Phone: 513-863-3993
Home Phone: 
Fax: 513-785-2844
gmelzer@badinhs.org

Swimming
    Boys/Girls Varsity

Place Time
Monday 11/25/24 Fairfield High School (@ FF YMCA) Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday 12/03/24 OPEN (Cowboy Classic @ PCY) Away TBA
Thursday 12/12/24 OPEN (HHS/WW @ Fitton YMCA) Away 5:00 PM
Saturday 12/14/24 OPEN (Fenwick @ Middletown YMCA) Away TBA
Friday 01/03/25 West Clermont High School (@ West Clermont) Away 5:00 PM
Saturday 01/04/25 OPEN (Braves Invitational at Miami University) Away 12:00 PM
Tuesday 01/07/25 OPEN (Colerain & Wyoming @ PCY) Away TBA
Saturday 01/11/25 OPEN (HHS Relay Meet @ Middletown YMCA) Away 3:00 PM
Tuesday 01/14/25 Cincinnati Country Day School (@ CCD) Away 4:30 PM
Saturday 01/18/25 OPEN (Coaches Classis @ Miami University) Away TBA
Sunday 01/19/25 OPEN (Coaches Classis @ Miami University) Away TBA
Sunday 01/26/25 OPEN (GCL's @ Keating Natatorium) Away 12:00 PM
Friday 02/07/25 OPEN (Boys Sectionals @ Keating Natatorium) Away TBA
Saturday 02/08/25 OPEN (Girls Sectionals @ PCY) Away TBA
Friday 02/14/25 OPEN (Districts @ Miami University) Away TBA
Thursday 02/20/25 OPEN (State) Away TBA
Friday 02/21/25 OPEN (State) Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principal Athletic Director
Susan Gibbons Patrick Keating Patty Gibbons Geoff Melzer
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